
LCI Language Centers – Prices
www.englishlci.edu

Group English Courses

General English  - 18 hours per week, including cultural activities and excursions

Academic English  - 24 hours per week

24+ weeks

12-23 weeks

4-11 weeks*

Academic Term
(9 weeks)

Academic Term
(10 weeks)

*General English and See the USA programs have a 4-week minimum enrollment.

See the USA  - 12 hours per week

4-11 weeks*

$245/week$245/week

$225/week$225/week

$205/week$205/week

$245/week

$225/week

$205/week

$3455/term $3455/term

$3110/term--

-

$180/week$180/week -

Denver  Houston Roanoke

Early Payment Discount: Save up to 16%!

Executive English Courses

Full English Immersion  - 37.5 private hours per week, including accompanied lunches

4+ weeks

1-3 weeks

4+ weeks

1-3 weeks

Group-Private Combo  - 33 hours per week (18 group hours + 15 private hours)

*Explore & Learn includes events and activities of your choice. Weekend excursions are available for an additional $30 per day.

$2400/week

$2160/week

$1205/week

$1085/week

$2400/week

$2160/week

$1205/week

$1085/week

Explore & Learn* - Add guided one-on-one excursions to your English classes

3-excursion
package $200 $200

Additional 
excursions $50/each $50/each

-

-

-

-

-

-

Denver  Houston Roanoke
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Test Preparation Courses*

*Test Preparation students who need an I-20 must enroll in the General English Program or Academic English Program 
concurrently. 
**Group Test Preparation courses require a minimum number of students. Please contact us to confirm course availability and 
schedule. 
***Please see the “Private Classes” section of this price list for more details.

Group Courses** - 45-48 hours total

IELTS and TOEFL $1350 $1350

GRE and GMAT $1350 $1680

Private Classes*** - Flexible schedule, minimum 1.5 hours per lesson

Private Test Prep $59/hour $59/hour

$1350

$1350

$59/hour

Denver  Houston Roanoke

*In Denver and Houston, classes are available at your home or office for an additional travel fee of $20 per session.
**Weekend classes are available for an additional $30 per day.
***Focus on Pronunciation class has a minimum 4 sessions for maximum effectiveness.
†Companies desiring closed groups with more than 8 students, please contact us for pricing.

Private Classes & Corporate Training

Flexible schedule**, minimum 1.5 hours per lesson

1 student $64/hour $64/hour

2 students $79/hour $79/hour

3-8 students† $99/hour $99/hour

1 student (Focus 
   on Pronunciation)*** - $79/hour

$64/hour

$79/hour

$99/hour

-

Denver*  Houston* Roanoke
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 30+ hour package $58/hour $58/hour $58/hour

 30+ hour package $71/hour

 30+ hour package $71/hour $71/hour $71/hour

 30+ hour package $89/hour $89/hour $89/hour



Accommodations

Application Fee*

Host Family

Student Residences**

Without meals

Without meals

Two meals/day

$1484/
9-week term

$200

Prices varyPrices vary Prices vary

$660/month

$800/month

- -

-

-

-

Executive homestay $900/month -

Hotels / Apartments

Denver  Houston Roanoke

*Non-refundable
**Campus housing is subject to availability and a contractual commitment may apply. Prices are estimates based on per-semester costs.
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Housing options:

homestay
houston.com

cozystudent.com

Other Services

Books & Materials***

$75

$85
 

Airport Transfer
(One Way)

Express Mailing Fee* –
International

Applications Only 

$60 - $235/
month

Health Insurance

$120

$75

$140

$60 - $235/
month

$120

$60 - $235/
month

$75

$40

$120Application Fee*

$250
+$20 each
dependent

$250
+$20 each
dependent

$250
+$20 each
dependent

Change of Status**

$220/termAcademic English $220/term

$170/termGeneral English $170/term

$50Test Preparation $50

$200Executive English $200

$220/term

$170/term

$50

-

Denver  Houston Roanoke

*Non-refundable
**Please contact us or visit our website for more information about changing your non-immigrant status.
***Estimated costs. Exact book prices depend on level placement.                                                                                                                              

All prices are in US dollars. Prices are subject to change.


